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EXTRA-FORT RETOUR EN VOL

31957.03

39 MM
50 M
20 MM

aoodo

MECHANICAL AUTOMATIC .
WINDING CHRONOGRAPH WITH ROUE A COLONNES AND FLY-BACK COMPLICATION

DOMED SAPPHIRE GLASS
ANTI-REFLECTIVE

SCREW-IN CROWN

TRANSPARENT CASEBACK FIXED BY 6 SCREWS WITH ENGRAVINGS IN 2N 18 GOLD
CROCODILE STRAP

STEEL BUCKLE E&CO.

OPTIONAL: ,
DEPLOYMENT CLASP DECLIC®
CHAQUE STEEL BRACELET
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